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8" ANNUAL COMPETITIVE CHEER CHAMPIONSHIPS
Watertown Civic Arena
October 24-25, 2014

E OF THE ARROWS _

CLASS "A" OVERALL CHAMPIONS
Sioux Valley Cossacks

tunting/Non-tumbling
Warner 199.0
Redfield/Doland 190.0
Winner 184.0
Lyman 157.0
Hot Springs 156.0

tunting/Tumbling (Small Team)
Dell Rapids 216.0
Dell Rapids St. Mary 213.0
Parkston 212.0
Arlington/Lake Preston 204.0
Custer 194.0
Mt. Vernon/Plankinton 185.0
Northwestern 179.0
Gregory 171.0
St. Thomas More 169.0

tunting/Tumbling (Large Team)
Sioux Valley 237.5
Dakota Valley 208.0
Platte-Geddes/Dak. Christian 198.5
Bon Homme 191.0
Belle Fourche 147.5
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Overall Highest Scores
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Sioux Valley

Dell Rapids

Dell Rapids St. Mary
Parkston

Dakota Valley
Arlington/Lake Preston
Warner
Platte-Geddes/Dak. Christian
Custer

Bon Homme
Redfield/Doland

Mt. Vernon/Plankinton
Winner

Northwestern

Gregory

St. Thomas More
Lyman

Hot Springs

Belle Fourche

237.5
215.5
213.0
211.5
208.0
203.5
199.0
198.5
194.0
191.0
189.5
185.0
183.5
179.0
171.0
168.5
156.5
155.5
147.5
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Watertown Civic Arena

.4

CLASS "AA" OVERALLCHAMPIONS

October 24-25, 2014

)

Sioux Falls Roosevelt Rough Riders

Stunting/Non-Tumbling

1.
2.
3.

Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sturgis Brown
Douglas

Stunting/Tumbling
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Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls O’Gorman
Sioux Falls Washington
Watertown

Aberdeen Central
Brandon Valley

Huron

Brookings

Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens

. Yankton

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Mitchell

201.5
199.0
175.0

275.0
272.0
269.0
246.0
242.0
234.5
226.0
220.0
212.0
211.5
210.5
210.0
197.0
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Overall Highest Scores
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Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls O’Gorman
Sioux Falls Washington
Watertown

Aberdeen Central
Brandon Valley

Huron

Brookings

Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens

. Yankton

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Sturgis Brown

. Mitchell

Douglas

275.0
272.0
269.0
246.0
242.0
234.5
226.0
220.0
212.0
211.5
210.5
210.0
201.5
199.0
197.0
175.0



CLASS “B” DIVISION WINNERS

Stunting/Tumbling (Small Team) Non-stunting (Small Team)
2007 e No entries 2007 e No entries
2008.....eeeiieeeieeeeeeee e No entries 2008......eiiiieeeieieeeeeee e No entries
2009, Faulkton 2000, No entries
2010.ccciiieieeienne. Dell Rapids St. Mary 2010, ceieeiieieeeee e No entries
/0 3 R Dell Rapids St. Mary 201 T, Division discontinued
2012 Dell Rapids St. Mary

Non-stunting (Large Team)
Stunting/Tumbling (Large Team) 2007 cciiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeen No entries
2007 e No entries 2008......eeiieeeeiieeeeee e No entries
2008, No entries 2000, No entries
2009 No entries 2010, i No entries
2010 i, No entries 2101 ) Division discontinued
2011 e No entries
2012 i, No entries Coed (Small Team)

2007 i No entries
Stunting/Non-tumbling (Small Team) 2008 No entries
2007, South Central 2009......eeiiiennn. Division discontinued
2008, Iroquois
2009, Lake Preston Coed (Large Team)
2010 Lake Preston 2007 i No entries
20T e, Warner 2008....iiiii No entries
2012, Warner 2009......nnn. Division discontinued
Stunting/Non-tumbling (Large Team
2007 e Faulkton
2008, Faulkton
2000, Faulkton
L O No entries
2011, South Central
2012 i South Central

CLASS “B” OVERALL WINNERS

Champion

2007 Faulkton
2008 Faulkton
2009 Faulkton

New system for figuring Overall Class Champions

Champion Runner-Up
2010 Dell Rapids St. Mary Lake Preston
2011 Dell Rapids St. Mary Warner
2012 Dell Rapids St. Mary Warner

Class “B” discontinued in 2013.
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CLASS “A” DIVISION WINNERS

Non-stunting (Small Team)

2007 e, No entries
2008......eeieeeeeeeeeeee e No entries
20009, No entries
2010 i, No entries
210 ) ) Division discontinued
Coed (Small Team)

2007 e No entries
2008.....eeeieeeeiieeeeeee e, No entries
2009, Division discontinued

Stunting/Tumbling (Small Team)

2007 i Dell Rapids
2008.....icieeiieiie e Dell Rapids
2009, Dell Rapids
2010 St. Thomas More
201 i St. Thomas More
2012 e St. Thomas More
2013 e Dell Rapids St. Mary
2014 e Dell Rapids
Stunting/Tumbling (Large Team)

20070 Sioux Valley
2008.....ccieeieeiieie e Sioux Valley
2009 Sioux Valley
2010 Sioux Valley
201 T i Sioux Valley
2012 e Sioux Valley
2013 e Sioux Valley
2014 e Sioux Valley

Non-stunting (Large Team)

2007 e No entries
2008.....ccoieeiieireennnnn No qualifying score
2009, St. Thomas More
2010, No entries
210 ) ) Division discontinued
Coed (Large Team)

2007 i No qualifying score
2008.....eeiiieeeiieeeeeeee e No entries
2009, Division discontinued

2007 i Lyman
2008, Gregory
2009...... s South Central
20100, St. Thomas More
210} O Redfield/Doland
2012 e Redfield/Doland
2013 Warner
2014 e, Warner
Stunting/Non-tumbling (Large Team

2007 e Faulkton
2008 St. Thomas More
2009...... s Platte-Geddes
2010 i No entries
201 i No entries
2012....... Platte-Geddes/Dakota Christian
2013 e No entries
] No entries

CLASS “A” OVERALL WINNERS

2007 Sioux Valley 2008

New system for figuring Overall Class Champions

Champion
Sioux Valley

2009  Sioux Valley

Champion Runner-Up
2010 Sioux Valley Platte-Geddes
2011 Sioux Valley Dell Rapids
2012 Sioux Valley Dell Rapids
2013 Sioux Valley Dell Rapids St. Mary
2014 Sioux Valley Dell Rapids
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CLASS “AA” DIVISION WINNERS

2007 - 2012
Non-stunting (Small Team) Non-stunting (Large Team)
2007 i No entries 2007 uiiiiieeeiee e No entries
2008, No entries 2008, No entries
2009, No entries 2009, No entries
2010 No entries 2010 i Douglas
Coed (Small Team) Coed (Large Team)
2007 it No entries 2007 uiiiciieeeie e No entries
2008, No entries 2008, No entries
2009, Division discontinued 2009.....cciiieenee. Division discontinued
Stunting/Tumbling (Small Team) Stunting/Tumbling (Large Team)
2007 i No entries 2007 uciiciieeeie e Brandon Valley
2008.....cccieeieeiienieeeenn Pierre T.F. Riggs 2008......ccveenenen. Sioux Falls Washington
2009.....cciieieeeenn Pierre T.F. Riggs 20009 Watertown
2010..ciciieerennen. Sioux Falls O’Gorman 2010....cccciennnne. Sioux Falls Washington
2011 e, Rapid City Stevens 2011 Brookings
2012, Rapid City Stevens 2012, Sioux Falls O’Gorman
Stunting/Non-tumbling (Small Team) Stunting/Non-tumbling (Large Team)
2007 No qualifying score 2007 e No qualifying score
2008.....cciieeieeiienieeenenn Pierre T.F. Riggs 2008.....eeciieieeieeee e No entries
2009, Yankton 2009, Aberdeen Central
2010, Douglas 2010, Yankton
2011 Pierre Riggs 2011 e Aberdeen Central
2012 i Sturgis Brown 2012 e, Aberdeen Central

Large and small divisions discontinued.

CLASS “AA” DIVISION WINNERS

2013 -2014
Stunting/Tumbling Stunting/Non-tumbling
2013 e Watertown 2013 e Aberdeen Central
2013 s Sioux Falls O’Gorman 2014 i Pierre T.F. Riggs
2014 Sioux Falls Roosevelt

CLASS “AA” OVERALL WINNERS

Champion
2007 Brandon Valley 2008 Sioux Falls Washington 2009 Watertown
New system for figuring Overall Class Champions

Champion Runner-Up

2010 SF Washington Watertown
2011 Brookings Watertown
2012 SF O’Gorman SF Washington
2013 Watertown & SF O’Gorman
2014 SF Roosevelt SF O’Gorman
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